
CATHOLIC CHURCH AND SCHOOL

PRESCHOOL REGISTRATION
2023-2024

Family Name:

Parent's Name(s):

Address:

City:.

Home Phone:

Family Information

State:

Cell Phone:

Zip Code:

Work Phone: Email address:

Child's Information

Child's Name:

Child's Nickname:

Gender: DFemaIe

. Age:,.

DMaIe

Social Security Number: Birthdate:

Preschool Tuition and Fees

5 Days
4 Days
3 Days
2 Days

Active St. Edward Parish Family
Full Day
$4,830
$3,885
$3,675
$2,940

Half Day
$3,780
$3,150
$2,S35
$2,415

Non Parish Family
Full Day
$5,120
$4,118
$3,896
$3,116

Half Day
$4,007
$3,339
$3,005
$2,560

$105 Registration Fee per student ($155 after July lst]^
$105 Material Fee per student

Registration Fee must be returned with this registration form and is non-refundable.

All preschool/school families are expected to volunteer for a minimum of 25 hours at major fundraising events

such as the Ice Cream Social, Lenten Fish Fry Fridays, Christmas Candy Making, Monthly Dairy Queen Nights,
Summer Concert Series, Cynthiana Rod Run, etc. All volunteers must be VIRTUS trained and In good standing

with their monthly online bulletins.
*In lieu of volunteering the required hours, a family may opt to pay a $1,000 Fundraising Rate.



Program Options
Please circle the days and time your child will attend Preschool (Circle what applies):

2 Days: M T W TH P

3 Days: M T W TH F

4 Days; M T W TH F

5 Days: Monday thm Friday

Which Time? 8 ~ 3 pm (Full Day) or 8 ~ 11:30 am (Half Day)
^afternoon half days are not available*

Parent/Guardian Agreement
I, the parent or guardian, agree that I am responsible to volunteer a minimum of 25 hours between June 2023
and May 2024 or opt to pay the Pimdraising Rate in lieu of volunteering. I understand that to be eligible to
volunteer I, and any other volunteers on my behalf, must be in good standing with my VIRTUS training. I
understand that if I have not met the required volunteer hours by the end of May 2024, I am responsible for

paying the remainmg hours x $40 per hour. ($1000/25 ^ $40 per hour).

D I agree to pay a one-time payment of $1,000 in lieu of the Volunteer/Fundraising Hours.
D I agree to pay an additional $100 per month on my tuition payment in Ueu of the Volunteer/Fundraising Hours.
D I agree to work 25 hours for Volunteer/Fundraising Events for the 2023 ~ 2024, in lieu of payment.

Parent Signature: _^_ Date'.
I, the parent or guardian, agree that I am responsible for paying tuition and fees to Saint Edward School for the
children) listed above.

I will pay tuition: II Ten payments (August through May, due the 1st of each month)
II Full in August
II Other Arrangements: Please see Parish Priest and School Px-incipal.

Parent Signature'. _ Date'. _^
ftt!r Please note that registration/material fees witl not be deposited untU July 1,2023. Please plan accordinelv

(Institutional Use Only)

Registration Fee Amount Paid: _ Date: _ Check #:

Student Fee Amount Paid: Date: Check #;


