

PRESCHOOL REGISTRATION 2023-2024

	<u>Family Inf</u>	formation		TV.			
Family Name:		···					
Parent's Name(s):							
Address:							
	State:Zip Code:						
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:						
Work Phone:	Email address:						
	Child's Inf			3.000			
Child's Name:	***************************************	Gender:	□Female	□Male			
Child's Nickname:	Age:						
Social Security Number:	Birthdate:						
	Preschool Tuit	tion and Fees					

	Active St. Edward Parish Family		Non Parish Family	
	Full Day	Half Day	Full Day	Half Day
5 Days	\$4,830	\$3,780	\$5,120	\$4,007
4 Days	\$3,885	\$3,150	\$4,118	\$3,339
3 Days	\$3,675	\$2,835	\$3,896	\$3,005
2 Days	\$2,940	\$2,415	\$3,116	\$2,560
	\$105 Registratio	n Fee per student (\$1:		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
		Material Fee per stud		

Registration Fee must be returned with this registration form and is non-refundable.

All preschool/school families are expected to volunteer for a minimum of 25 hours at major fundraising events such as the Ice Cream Social, Lenten Fish Fry Fridays, Christmas Candy Making, Monthly Dairy Queen Nights, Summer Concert Series, Cynthiana Rod Run, etc. All volunteers <u>must be VIRTUS trained</u> and in good standing with their monthly online bulletins.

^{*}In lieu of volunteering the required hours, a family may opt to pay a \$1,000 Fundraising Rate.

Please circle	the days and	time your ch	Progra	m Options reschool (Ci	rcle what applie	s):	***************************************
		M	T	W	TH	F	
	3 Days:	M	Т	W	TH	F	
	4 Days:	M		W	TH	F	
	5 Days:	.====		thru Friday			
Which	Γime?	8 – 3 pm	(Full Day) or		8 – 11:30 am (E *afternoon half		available*
and May 2 volunteer I understand I agree to pay	024 or opt to , and any oth that if I have payin y a one-time y an addition	pay the Funner volunteer on the met the general payment of all \$100 per 1	am responsible draising Rate in s on my behalf, required volunting hours x \$40 \$1,000 in lieu of month on my tuit/Fundraising Ex	lieu of volur must be in go eer hours by per hour. (\$1 the Volunte tion payments	nteering. I under bood standing with the end of May 000/25 = \$40 per er/Fundraising F t in lieu of the V	estand that to th my VIRTU 2024, I am r er hour). Hours. Tolunteer/Fur	be eligible to US training. I esponsible for ndraising Hours
Parent Signa	ture:				Date:		
I, the parent o child(ren) liste I will pay	ed above.	Ten payr Full in A	n responsible for nents (August th ugust rangements: Ple	rough May,	due the 1st of eac	ch month)	
Parent Signat	ture:				Date:	•	
** Please n	ote that regis	tration/mate	rial fees will not	be deposited	until July 1, 202	3. Please pla	n accordingly
			(Institutiona	ıl Use Only)			
Registration Fe	e Ame	ount Paid:_		_ Date:_		heck # :	
tudent Fee	Am	ount Paid.		Date	(heck #	